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Sectional Qualifying Series

Interim Results - as of July 31st, 2018

David Shteyngart
Christian Nainer
Grayson Long
Liam Carney
Brandon Mar
Noah Lim
Herman Lau

Cristian Senft-Marrari

Armand Koretskyy
Jesse Wang
Xander Kaminski
Zander Neilsen
David Bondar
Kieran Deeley
Zack Frankum
Alvin Hong

John Kim

Evan Prosserman
Kieran Thrasher

Audrey Carle
Michelle Lee
Annika McKenzie
Fiona Bombardier
Cristina Lyons
Jessica Lui

Emilia Dragov
Natasha Hewitt
Isabella Ranalli
Shannon Bowman
Elise Parekh
Julianne Kittle
Samantha Hadden
Natalie Roccatani
Amber Cheng

Eva Zhao

2019 Skate Ontario

Pre-Novice Men

Pre-Novice Women

Score
75.41
74.59
71.27
70.83
68.17
62.73
58.83
57.83
56.98
56.67
55.68
52.83

Score
97.77
94.06
85.08
83.11
81.72
80.99
80.35
80.24
77.57
77.03
75.95
75.89
74.95
74.70
73.71
73.14
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Isabella Faraone
Perri Kismir

Abby Bouma
Keira Van Dinther
Yasmine Clemente
Miriam Kleiman
Marin Armellini
Taylor Yen

Elise Dawson
Rian Cocchetto
Valeria Veprijitska
Nyah Kelly
Sakura Mclntosh
Tara-Marie lenciu
Courtney Retter
Priyanka Sharma
Reese Rose

Holly Campbell
Alexandra Lee
Olivia Perras
Julia Rusin
Angela Caminiti
Aalanna Ramona Rusnak
Analu Chorenyko
Chloe Yuh

Chloe Chung
Sophie Caceres Vasquez
Mikaela Moyer
Lucy Davis
Sophie Li

Adele Chen

Erica Estepa
Rachel Rankin
Emilie Vezina
Natassia Dvorkin
Kaitlyn Brushey
Sophia Pukli
Veronique Wirth
Hilary Yeung

Lara Zeldovich
Ainslee Staines
Jordyn Venere
Lyssa Jinman
Katherine Boret
Karisa Wang
Victoria Toscano
Lauren Yung
Madison Myers
Casey-Eve Lavigne
Lauren Boudreau

72.83
72.67
71.94
71.50
70.84
69.89
69.40
69.36
69.12
69.07
68.14
67.47
67.19
66.87
66.23
66.16
65.63
65.62
65.59
65.31
64.98
64.55
64.31
63.18
63.18
62.98
62.97
62.65
62.51
62.32
62.23
61.62
61.47
60.19
59.71
58.85
58.75
58.47
58.24
57.78
55.84
55.56
54.76
54.48
54.38
54.10
52.89
52.67
50.90
49.64
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Maddison de Beaupre
Hannah White
Naomi LeClerc
Naomi Tsirkin
Katrine Attwood
Trinity Bisson
Breanna Boisvenue
Brooke Bradley
Alice Buzynska

Lily Carbray-Roberts
Keanna Davidson
Jaana DeKort
Jasmin Hew

Megan Hew

Tait Hulet Gatt
August Hummelbrunner
Bella Jia

Stephanie Kao
Anna Karasinski
Elizabeth Kingsmill
Chloe Lee

Serena Li

Jordan Locke

Kyra Marotta

Marin McLaughlin
Karina Nemirovski
Claire Radin

Dana Sabatini-Speciale
Alessandra Spina
McKenna Spitzer
Emily Van Gorp
Nina Xuan

Emma Yeung

Pre-Novice Dance

Sophia Gover / Daniel Patriquin
Lindsay Wilson / Ethan Rutherford
Rossini Gao / Marcus Yau

Nicole Bolender / Christian Nainer
Victoria Macleod / Jaiden Cupid
Catharina Tibau / Nicholas Grozdanovski
Sasha Grichine / Aiden Dotzert
Charlotte Chung / Jacob Yang
Charlotte Dominy / Axel MacKenzie
Coco Liu / Anthony Brandys

Layla Veillon / Alexander Brandys

49.54
46.27
45.25
44.65

Score

60.35
52.33
49.63
47.32
44.67
43.67
40.02
37.50



Pre-Novice Pair

Rank Score
1 Lily Wilberforce / Aidan Wright 75.67
Novice Men

Rank Score
1 Brandon Toste 91.11
2 Marwan Al Nasarat 78.66
3 Everest Zhu 77.80
4 Daniel Kreft 77.43
5 Eric Xu 75.66
6 Eric Millar 74.80
7 Andrew Boret 74.25
8 Joshua Dore 59.93

Nathaniel Cooper

Jackson Ellis

Jake Ellis

Jonathan Guo

Rio Morita

Daniel Nazdrynau

Daniel Tang

Novice Women

Rank Score
1 Erica Fallavollita 114.22
2 Kyrstin Lavelle 107.53
3 Alexa Matveev 104.06
4 Brooke MclIntosh 103.16
5 Patricia Andrew 101.90
6 Jaime Gabbard 101.48
7 Tsina Clemente 99.67
8 Abigail Best 98.50
9 Sydney Yen 95.54
10 Hannah Lim 95.09
11 Michelle Kuperman 94.54
12 Maya Cutler 90.28
13 Giuliana Corsini 88.92
14 Caitlyn Kukulowicz 87.84
15 Abby Jones 87.54
16 Maja Jacobsen 87.48
17 Katherine Karon 87.11
18 Yasemin Zeki 86.80
19 Hayley McGuire 84.13
20 Lily Li 81.24
21 Katelyn Pavlidis 79.56
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Annie DeCoteau Vogelsang
Maya Renzoni

Kaylyn Montoya
Sheridan Dombroskie
Jennavieve Hinton-Cannard
Sarah Eun

Kaia Fogh

Paige Anthony
Kendra Knott

Rowan Staines
Madelyn Moness
Stephanie Katopodis
Mila Gorodnichy
Danyka Piquette
Danijela Jelich

Sasha Kurmashova
Vanessa Lu Langley
Aliya King

Sophia Thomas
Christina Owen
Charlotte Bedford
Madison Brachvogel
Camille De Thomasis
Hannah Gray

Daniela Grenke
Annie Guo

Gabriella Guo

Maya Kwan-Finch
Angela Ling

Lara McClelland
Audrey Morrison

Lia Pereira

Keirghan Rockefeller
Carling Strassguertl
Chloe Thomas

Taylor Tyczka

Jaidyn Westcott-Hallem
Kaitlin Wilk

79.03
77.93
77.55
76.76
72.84
72.38
70.39
69.90
69.40
68.71
66.64
66.56
62.10
61.01
60.46
58.91
57.52
56.05
55.49
54.92
53.47
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Novice Dance

Aya Hammond / Michael Barsoum
Sophia Kagolovskaya / Kieran MacDonald
Sydney Embro / Eric Millar

Erica Estepa / Nolen Hickey

Gabrielle Doey / Nicolas Woodcock
Crystal Zhu / Vincent Hill

Emma Goodstadt / Joseph Perrier
Juliana Ye / Matthew Kreft

Jordyn Lewis / Noah McMillan
Angela Ling / Quinn Bisson

Alyssa Robinson / Josh Andari

Alex Tinman / Christophe Berthiaume

Novice Pair

Mackenzie Ripley / Owen Brawley

Junior Men

Joseph Phan
Iliya Kovler
Corey Circelli
Alec Guinzbourg
Jack Dushenski
Justin Ng-Siva
Hugo Li

Alistair Lam
Bruce Waddell

Junior Women

Madeline Schizas
Evelyn Walsh
Amelia Orzel

Alison Schumacher
Kristina lvanova
Natalie D'Alessandro
Angel Green

Victoria Gardner
Briana Luciani

Score
91.16
87.41
83.95
75.33
63.94
62.31
61.27
46.34

Score
97.43

Score

193.25
190.81
180.70
151.91
138.45
110.30
108.46

Score

135.02
127.28
122.96
122.43
115.95
110.18
109.81
103.45
98.35
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Julia LaBella
Arista Lee

Ashley Goodliff
Justess Lancia
Hana Watanabe
Natasha Tymko
Elizabeth Young
Stefanie Bernier
Jasmine Liu
Abigail Leinweber
Erin Ng

Madeline Baron
Julia Wang
Madeline Jelsma
Tina Mai
Charlotte Volk
Cassandra Leung
Malena Ruofan Jin
Riley Strassguertl
Stephanie Spina
Lauren Batka
Daniela Boada
Catherine Carle
Hannah Dawson
Laura Dawson
Melina-Germana Mancini
Brooklyn McCormick
Allyson Park
Emmanuelle Proft
Reagan Scott
Kaitlyn Sims
Sophia Tvaradze
Natalie Walker
Cici Wu

Junior Dance

Natalie D'Alessandro / Bruce Waddell
Nadiia Bashynska / Peter Beaumont
Olivia Mclsaac / Corey Circelli
Colleen Tordoff / Vladimir Tchernov
Sophia Strachan / Everest Zhu
Shaelene Katrayan / Jordan Derochie
Erin Gillies / Joshua Tarry

Lily Hensen / Nathan Lickers

Maia lannetta / Liam Carr

96.42
93.23
92.78
92.59
92.47
90.94
89.58
89.10
87.89
87.10
86.32
84.15
82.26
79.12
78.02
75.03
73.00
72.82
57.21
56.58

Score
141.39
136.32
133.83
113.58
105.67
97.00
94.99
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Junior Pair

Patricia Andrew / Paxton Fletcher
Brooke Mclntosh / Brandon Toste

Olivia Boys-Eddy / MacKenzie Boys-Eddy
Giuliana Corsini / Zachary Daleman

Senior Men

Stephen Gogolev
Bennet Toman
Conrad Orzel
Max Denk

Iliya Kovler
Roman Sadovsky

Senior Women

Michelle Long

Amanda Tobin

Maysie Poliziani

Victoria Bocknek

Helene Carle

Maya Lappin

Katherine Medland Spence
Kylie Tait

Aurora Cotop

Kirstie Snider

Senior Dance

Molly Lanaghan / Dmitre Razgulajevs

Senior Pair

Mariah McCaw / Steven Adcock
Evelyn Walsh / Trennt Michaud

Score
132.63
130.66

Score

227.59
218.31
208.97

Score

151.83
147.44
127.08
113.13
111.55
106.73
106.59
85.48

Score

Score
147.76



